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Idyllic West Indies

Ship Oceania Cruises Vista
Date Wednesday, 19 February 2025
Duration 11 nights

From Miami, Florida to Miami, Florida
Prices from £334 per person per day

PRICES

Balcony From

£3676 PP

Suite From

£5480 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Wed 19/02/2025 Miami, US Embark, Depart: 18:00

Thu 20/02/2025 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Fri 21/02/2025 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Sat 22/02/2025 Gustavia, BL Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 17:00

Sun 23/02/2025 Castries, LC Arrive: 10:00, Depart: 19:00

Mon 24/02/2025 St. George's, GD Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Tue 25/02/2025 Bridgetown, BB Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Wed 26/02/2025 Roseau, DM Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 17:00

Thu 27/02/2025 St. John's, AG Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 15:00

Fri 28/02/2025 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Sat 01/03/2025 Cruising The Atlantic Ocean

Sun 02/03/2025 Miami, US Arrive: 06:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Concierge Level Veranda (A1) £4587 Concierge Level Veranda (A2) £4514

Concierge Level Veranda (A3) £4440 Concierge Level Veranda (A4) £4366

Veranda Stateroom (B1) £4293 Veranda Stateroom (B2) £4146

Veranda Stateroom (B3) £4072 Veranda Stateroom (B4) £4008

Veranda Stateroom (B5) £3676 Penthouse Suite (PH2) £5654

Penthouse Suite (PH3) £5480 Concierge Level Solo Veranda (S) £7034

Vista Suite (VS) £10880

Flight + Cruise, flying from London (All Airports)



To book please call: 0208 248 2355
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Categories continued ...

Concierge Level Veranda (A1) £5987 Concierge Level Veranda (A2) £5914

Concierge Level Veranda (A3) £5840 Concierge Level Veranda (A4) £5766

Veranda Stateroom (B1) £5693 Veranda Stateroom (B2) £5546

Veranda Stateroom (B3) £5472 Veranda Stateroom (B4) £5408

Veranda Stateroom (B5) £5076 Penthouse Suite (PH2) £7054

Penthouse Suite (PH3) £6880 Concierge Level Solo Veranda (S) £8434

Vista Suite (VS) £12280

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


